

Stafford Conservation Commission Mission

- To work to promote sound land use practices in conjunction with our town, county and state agencies and commissions.
- To increase public awareness of the ecology.
- To promote community responsibility and awareness of our conservation needs and to encourage outdoor activity.



Stafford Conservation Commission

Stafford Springs, CT 06076 Like us on Facebook: facebook.com/staffordconservationcommission/



Stafford Conservation Commission

Established 1969



- The Commission meets every month of the year except August and December. See the town website calendar for details. The public is welcome to attend these meetings.
- We meet at the Stafford Community Center in the green room.
- The agenda and minutes are posted every month in the Town Clerk's Office.
- The Commission consists of 11 members and 3 alternate members. *Currently 9 positions and no alternates are filled*. If you are interested in joining the commission, apply in the First Selectman's Office.

Volunteers are welcomed.